Date/Time
Jul 13,2022, 09:11 PM
Jul 18, 2022, 09:28 PM
Jul 12, 2022, 10:24 PM
Jul 18, 2022, 05:58 PM
Jul 13,2022, 07:23 PM
Jul 12, 2022, 07:27 AM
Jul 11, 2022, 01:29 PM
Jul 18, 2022, 09:02 AM
Jul 16, 2022, 04:39 PM
Jul 14, 2022, 06:54 AM
Jul 15, 2022, 04:32 PM
Jul 12, 2022, 09:56 AM
Jul 20, 2022, 09:28 AM
Jul 13, 2022, 02:07 PM
Jul 17, 2022, 07:08 PM
Jul 20, 2022, 05:27 AM
Jul 16, 2022, 07:08 PM
Jul 12, 2022, 09:28 AM
Jul 14, 2022, 10:11 PM
Jul 15, 2022, 07:07 AM
Jul 16, 2022, 08:02 PM
Jul 17, 2022, 12:47 PM
Jul 17, 2022, 04:57 PM
Jul 16, 2022, 04:58 PM
Jul 15, 2022, 09:21 AM

Non Time Tracking Runners, Walkers, and Rollers

Date/Time

Jul 14, 2022, 11:07 AM
Jul 14, 2022, 04:03 PM
Jul 14, 2022, 04:02 PM
Jul 14, 2022, 05:23 PM
Jul 15, 2022, 11:17 AM
Jul 15, 2022, 11:29 AM
Jul 15, 2022, 05:13 PM
Jul 16, 2022, 04:35 PM
Jul 16, 2022, 06:49 PM
Jul 16, 2022, 06:56 PM
Jul 17, 2022, 01:54 PM
Jul 17, 2022, 02:35 PM
Jul 18, 2022, 12:24 PM
Jul 18, 2022, 12:26 PM
Jul 18, 2022, 04:26 PM
Jul 20, 2022, 09:24 AM
Jul 20, 2022, 03:03 PM
Jul 21, 2022, 09:56 AM
Jul 21, 2022, 11:03 AM
Jul 23, 2022, 08:01 AM
Jul 23, 2022, 08:26 AM
Jul 24, 2022, 10:37 AM
Jul 24, 2022, 07:58 PM
Jul 24, 2022, 08:54 PM
Jul 24, 2022, 09:57 PM

Time Tracking Runners, Walkers, and Rollers

Run/Walk
/Roll

First Name Distance

Alyssa
Joshua
Tyler
Chris
Cee
Vanessa
Kimberly
Heather
Courtney
Thom
Kayla
Jenny
Robert
Maranda
Krista
Wendy
Sara
Amy
Sharon
Jessica
Krystal
Allison
Rich
Marci
Nadine

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

Run/Walk
/Roll

First Name Distance

Karlita
Danielle
Sara
Ethan
Jim

Ann
Dawn
Alyssa
Maja
Joseph
Cassie
Jill
Michelle
Jane
Kalyn
Michelle
Steve
Lucy
Joe and Bonnie
Sarah
Becky
Karen
Abigail
JC

Julia and Jason

5k
5 Miles
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

5k

5k

2.5 miles
Sk

1 Mile
5k

5k
Other
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
1 Mile

Just hanging out....

City
Bethlehem PA
Rock Falls Illinois
Sunnydale CA
Nazareth PA
Chicago IL

Silver Spring  Maryland
Carmichael CA
Gaithersburg  MD

Bethlehem PA

Poestenkill NY

OR
Stroudsburg  PA
Shelley ID
Winchester VA
Emmaus PA

Middleburg  PA
Lehighton PA

Glen Ellyn 1l

Lowell MA
Chicago 1l

Pasco Washington
Grafton Wisconsin
Mentor Ohio
Detroit Ml

City
Fort Benning GA
Denver co

Park Rapids ~ MN
Golden Valley MN
Shelton
Westerville  OH
Seeley Lake ~ MT
Allentown PA

Woodbridge VA
Lakeland Fl

Walnutport  PA
Danielsville ~ PA
Florissant co

Traverse City Michigan
Bethlehem PA
Kearneysville WV

State

State

Connecticut

Country
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

Country
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
Croatia & Germany
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United States
United States
United States

United States
United States
United States

Perth Western Australia Australia

Mount Washin Ky
Rockford IL
Annapolis MD
Durham NC
Anderson IN

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

Time

*mm:ss*
23:56:00
25:05:00
25:41:00
27:02:00
27:06:00
27:59:00
29:35:00
30:15:00
30:52:00
32:50:00
33:01:00
33:56:00
34:00:00
36:39:00
36:56:00
38:28:00
38:28:00
41:17:00
43:26:00
47:19:00
57:31:00
59:45:00
60:00:00
74:02:00
81:22:00

Age

40
34
32
49
24
47
52
4
29
52
30
38
58
38
45
50
37
55
56
35
34

65
51
53



