

Time Tracking Runners, Walkers, and Rollers

		Run/Walk /Roll				Time	
Date/Time	First Name	Distance	City	State	Country	*mm:ss*	Age
Jul 13, 2022, 09:11 PM	Alyssa	5k	Bethlehem	PA	United States	23:56:00	40
Jul 18, 2022, 09:28 PM	Joshua	5k	Rock Falls	Illinois	United States	25:05:00	34
Jul 12, 2022, 10:24 PM	Tyler	5k	Sunnydale	CA	United States	25:41:00	32
Jul 18, 2022, 05:58 PM	Chris	5k	Nazareth	PA	United States	27:02:00	49
Jul 13, 2022, 07:23 PM	Cee	5k	Chicago	IL	United States	27:06:00	24
Jul 12, 2022, 07:27 AM	Vanessa	5k	Silver Spring	Maryland	United States	27:59:00	47
Jul 11, 2022, 01:29 PM	Kimberly	5k	Carmichael	CA	United States	29:35:00	52
Jul 18, 2022, 09:02 AM	Heather	5k	Gaithersburg	MD	United States	30:15:00	42
Jul 16, 2022, 04:39 PM	Courtney	5k			United States	30:52:00	29
Jul 14, 2022, 06:54 AM	Thom	5k	Bethlehem	PA	United States	32:50:00	52
Jul 15, 2022, 04:32 PM	Kayla	5k	Poestenkill	NY	United States	33:01:00	30
Jul 12, 2022, 09:56 AM	Jenny	5k		OR	United States	33:56:00	38
Jul 20, 2022, 09:28 AM	Robert	5k	Stroudsburg	PA	United States	34:00:00	58
Jul 13, 2022, 02:07 PM	Maranda	5k	Shelley	ID	United States	36:39:00	38
Jul 17, 2022, 07:08 PM	Krista	5k	Winchester	VA	United States	36:56:00	45
Jul 20, 2022, 05:27 AM	Wendy	5k	Emmaus	PA	United States	38:28:00	50
Jul 16, 2022, 07:08 PM	Sara	5k	Middleburg	PA	United States	38:28:00	37
Jul 12, 2022, 09:28 AM	Amy	5k	Lehighton	PA	United States	41:17:00	55
Jul 14, 2022, 10:11 PM	Sharon	5k	Glen Ellyn	IL	United States	43:26:00	56
Jul 15, 2022, 07:07 AM	Jessica	5k	Lowell	MA	United States	47:19:00	35
Jul 16, 2022, 08:02 PM	Krystal	5k	Chicago	IL	United States	57:31:00	34
Jul 17, 2022, 12:47 PM	Allison	5k	Pasco	Washington	United States	59:45:00	
Jul 17, 2022, 04:57 PM	Rich	5k	Grafton	Wisconsin	United States	60:00:00	65
Jul 16, 2022, 04:58 PM	Marci	5k	Mentor	Ohio	United States	74:02:00	51
Jul 15, 2022, 09:21 AM	Nadine	5k	Detroit	MI	United States	81:22:00	53

Non Time Tracking Runners, Walkers, and Rollers

		Run/Walk /Roll				
Date/Time	First Name	Distance	City	State	Country	
Jul 14, 2022, 11:07 AM	Karlita	5k	Fort Benning	GA	United States	
Jul 14, 2022, 04:03 PM	Danielle	5 Miles	Denver	CO	United States	
Jul 14, 2022, 04:02 PM	Sara	5k	Park Rapids	MN	United States	
Jul 14, 2022, 05:23 PM	Ethan	5k	Golden Valley	MN	United States	
Jul 15, 2022, 11:17 AM	Jim	5k	Shelton	Connecticut	United States	
Jul 15, 2022, 11:29 AM	Ann	5k	Westerville	OH	United States	
Jul 15, 2022, 05:13 PM	Dawn	5k	Seeley Lake	MT	United States	
Jul 16, 2022, 04:35 PM	Alyssa	5k	Allentown	PA	United States	
Jul 16, 2022, 06:49 PM	Maja				Croatia & Germany	
Jul 16, 2022, 06:56 PM	Joseph	5k			United Kingdom	
Jul 17, 2022, 01:54 PM	Cassie	5k	Woodbridge	VA	United Kingdom	
Jul 17, 2022, 02:35 PM	Jill	2.5 miles	Lakeland	FL	United Kingdom	
Jul 18, 2022, 12:24 PM	Michelle	5k	Walnutport	PA	United States	
Jul 18, 2022, 12:26 PM	Jane	1 Mile	Danielsville	PA	United States	
Jul 18, 2022, 04:26 PM	Kalyn	5k	Florissant	CO	United States	
Jul 20, 2022, 09:24 AM	Michelle					
Jul 20, 2022, 03:03 PM	Steve	5k	Traverse City	Michigan	United States	
Jul 21, 2022, 09:56 AM	Lucy	Other	Bethlehem	PA	United States	
Jul 21, 2022, 11:03 AM	Joe and Bonnie	5k	Kearneysville	WV	United States	
Jul 23, 2022, 08:01 AM	Sarah	5k	Perth	Western Australia	Australia	
Jul 23, 2022, 08:26 AM	Becky	5k	Mount Washin	Ky	United States	
Jul 24, 2022, 10:37 AM	Karen	5k	Rockford	IL	United States	
Jul 24, 2022, 07:58 PM	Abigail	5k	Annapolis	MD	United States	
Jul 24, 2022, 08:54 PM	JC	1 Mile	Durham	NC	United States	
Jul 24, 2022, 09:57 PM	Julia and Jason	Just hanging out....	Anderson	IN	United States	